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School Transport Contact Numbers 

Van No Phone No 

Van-1 77997 77835 

Van-2 77997 77836 

Van-3 77997 77938 

Van-4 77997 77429 

Van-5 77997 77439 

Van-6 77997 77268 

Van-7 77997 77241 

Van-8 77997 77246 

Van-9 84660 56605 

Van-10 7799 954 431 

High School Time Table 

Period Timings 

Prayer  9.00 to 9.15 

1 9.15 to 9.55 

2 9.55 to 10.35 

Break 10.35 to 10.40 

3 10.40 to 11.20 

4 11.20 to 12.00 

CTP 12.00 to 12.20 

Lunch Break 12.20 to 1.00 

5 1.00 to 1.40 

6 1.40 to 2.20 

7 2.20 to 3.00 

Short Break  3.00 to 3.05 

8 3.05 to 3.45 

9 3.45 to 4.25 

HOME WORK SCHEDULE 

Day Subjects 

Monday Maths, English, Physics  

Tuesday Maths, Sec.Lang, Social  

Wednesday Maths, English, Biology   

Thursday Maths, Sec.Lang, Social 

Friday 
Maths,  English, 

Chemistry 

Saturday Maths, Sec.Lang, Social 

UNIFORM SCHEDULE 

Day Subjects 

Monday Uniform 

Tuesday Sports Uniform 

Wednesday Uniform 

Thursday Uniform 

Friday Uniform 

Saturday Sports Uniform 

HOBBY CLASS 

Art & Craft Dance 

French Instrument 

Computers Cricket  

Robotics Foot Ball 

Co-ordinators Helpline 
Numbers 

Kindergarten 91335 55301 

Primary 91335 55302 

High school 91335 55303 

School Timings 

9:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

School Helpline Numbers for any Enquiry 

79979 99034, 70360 55555 
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

 

 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Monthly 

Readiness 

Test-1 

16.06.25 Monday 
English Pr: Lesson 1, Po:1,Supp Reader: Lesson 1, 

Grammar 

17.06.25 Tuesday Maths Chapter 1 

18.06.25 Wednesday Sec. Lang ప.భా: పాఠం 1, గ.భా: పాఠం 1 गद्य: पाठ 1 

19.06.25 Thursday Science Chapter 1 

20.06.25 Friday Social His: Chapter 1 

e- Progress Issue 30.06.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Periodic 

Test-1 

14.07.25 Monday English 
Pr:  Lesson 3, 4, Po: 3,Supp Reader: Lesson 4, 

5, Grammar 

15.07.25 Tuesday Maths Chapter 2, 3 

16.07.25 Wednesday Sec. Lang 

ప.భా:  పాఠం 2, గ.భా:  పాఠం 2 

ఉ.వా:  పాఠం 1 

गद्य: पाठ 2 Supp 

Reader : पाठ 1 

17.07.25 Thursday Science Chapter 7, 5 

18.07.25 Friday Social His Chapter 2, Geo: Chapter 1 

PTM & Progress Report Issue  26.07.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Monthly 

Readiness 

Test- 2 

19.08.25 Tuesday Sec. Lang ప.భా: పాఠం 3, గ.భా:  పాఠం 3 गद्य: पाठ 3 

20.08.25 Wednesday Maths Chapter 4, 5 

21.08.25 Thursday English 
Pr: Lesson 5, Po: 4, Supp Reader: 6, 7 

Grammar 

22.08.25 Friday Science Chapter 8 

23.08.25 Saturday Social Civ: Chapter 1, 2   

e- Progress Issue 30.08.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Half Yearly 

Examination 

12.09.25 Friday Computer Lesson 1 to 4 

15.09.25 Monday English 
Pr Lesson 1 to 6 Po 1 to 6 Supp Reader: 1 to 6 

Grammar 

16.09.25 Tuesday Maths Chapter 1 to 6 

17.09.25 Wednesday Sec. Lang 

ప.భా:  పాఠం 1 to 3  

గ.భా:  పాఠం 1 to 3 

ఉ.వా:  పాఠం 1 to 3 

पाठ 1 to 6 

Supp Reader : पाठ 1 

18.09.25 Thursday Science Chapter 1,2,3,7,8,  Bio:  Chapter 5,6 

19.09.25 Friday Social 
Geo:  Chapter 1, Civ:  Chapter 1, His:  Chapter 

1 to 3 

PTM & Progress Report Issue 07.10.25 
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Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Monthly 

Readiness 

Test-3 

25.10.25 Saturday English Pr Lesson 7 Po 7 Grammar 

27.10.25 Monday Maths Chapter 7 

28.10.25 Tuesday Sec. Lang 

ప.భా:  పాఠం 5 

ఉ.వా:  పాఠం 4 
पाठ 8  

29.10.25 Wednesday Science Chapter 9 

30.10.25 Thursday Social 
Geo: Ch 3 Drainage 

Civ: Ch 4 Working Of Institutions 

e- Progress Issue 10.11.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Periodic 

Test-2 

21.11.25 Friday English Pr: Lesson 8 Po: 8 Grammar 

22.11.25 Saturday Maths 
Chapter 9. Circles  

Chapter 10. Hero’s Formula  

24.11.25 Monday Sec. Lang 

గ.భా:  పాఠం 5 ప.భా:  
పాఠం 6 ఉ.వా:  పాఠం 5 

पद्य: पाठ 9 Supp 

Reader : पाठ 3  

25.11.25 Tuesday Science Chapter 4, 12 

26.11.25 Wednesday Social Civ: Chapter 5 Geo: Chapter 4, 6  

e- Progress Issue 06.12.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Periodic 

Test-3 

17.12.25 Wednesday Maths Chapter 11, 12 

18.12.25 Thursday Social 
Geo: Chapter 6  

Eco: Chapter 2  

19.12.25 Friday Science Chapter 10, 11 

20.12.25 Saturday Sec. Lang 

ప.భా: పాఠం 7  

గ.భా: పాఠం 6, 7 
पद्य: पाठ 10, व्याकरण 

22.12.25 Monday English Pr Lesson 9 Grammar 

PTM & Progress Report Issue 29.12.25 

Exam Date Day Subject Syllabus 

Annual 

Examination 

28.01.26 Wednesday Sec. Lang 

ప.భా:  పాఠం 1,3,6,9,11 
గ.భా:  పాఠం 2,4,7,8,10 
ఉ.వా:  పాఠం 1 to 6 

पाठ 1 to 10 

Supp Reader Lesson 2 
to 4 

29.01.26 Thursday Maths Ch 1 to 12 

30.01.26 Friday English 
Pr Lesson 1 to 9 Po 1 to 8 Supp Reader 

Lesson 1 to 9 Grammar 

31.01.26 Saturday Science Chapter 1 to 12 

02.02.26 Monday Social 
Geo: 1,2,3,4,6 His: 1,2,3 Civ: 1,2,3,4,5 

Eco: 2,3,4 

e- Progress Issue 11.02.26 
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PARENT TEACHER MEETING 
 

Grade June July October December March 

IX 30.06.25 
(POP) 

26.07.25 07.10.25 29.12.25 28.03.26 

 
 Timings of PTM will be informed by the Class Teacher two days prior to the PTM. 

 The Progress Report will be issued to update parents on student’s performance. 

 Parents to please SAVE THE DATE & adhere to the timings allotted for administrative  

  reasons. 

INTER HOUSE COMPETITIONS / ACTIVITIES 
            

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS 

APRIL 19.04.25 Saturday Democrat Caucus 

JUNE 13.06.25 Friday Digital Poster Contest 

JULY 28.07.25 Monday Wall Magazine (French) 

AUGUST 26.08.25 Tuesday 
K.S Sridhar Football 

Tournament 

OCTOBER 

14.10.25 

to 

17.10.25 

Tuesday 

to 

Saturday 

English Spell Bee 

NOVEMBER 

07.11.25 Friday 
K.S Sridhar Cricket 

Tournament 

19.11.25 Wednesday UPSC QUIZ 

DECEMBER 06.12.25 Saturday Annual Sports Day 

JANUARY 

05.01.26 

to 

08.01.26 

Monday 

to 

Thursday 

Hindi Spell Bee 

FEBRUARY 28.02.26 Saturday 

The BUDDING 

INNOVATORS - Science 

Expo 
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SCHOOL EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS 
 

Month Event 

June 

New Students Meet 

Girls Welfare Meet 

School Foundation Day  

July 

Investiture Ceremony (Atlantis Leaders Bureau ) 

Kids Club Coordinators (Grade 5) 

Adoption of National Flag of India 

August 

Independence Day 

Junior Football Tournament (Grade 3 to 5) 

K.S Sridhar Football Tournament Prize Ceremony (Seniors) 

Spell Bee Contest-Finals (Juniors) 

Telugu Bhasha Dinostavam 

September 
Teachers’ Day Celebrations 

Dandiya Celebrations 

October 

Diwali Celebrations 

Joy of Giving  (Grade 8 to 10) 

English Spell Bee Prize Ceremony (Seniors) 

November 

Kids Athletic Carnival (Kindergarten Sports Day) 

K.S. Sridhar Cricket Tournament Prize Ceremony 

Annual Sports Day (Grade 1 to 5) 

UPSC Prep Quiz 

December 

Annual Sports Day Prize  Ceremony (Seniors) 

Camp Fire  

Christmas Celebrations 

January 

Pongal Celebrations 

Hindi Spell Bee Prize Ceremony 

Basant Panchami 

Republic Day 

Farewell 

February 
Graduation Ceremony (Kindergarten) 

National Science Day  

 Annual Day will be held in November/December.  
 

Field Trips Schedule 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Pre-Primary & Primary 

 Urban Hut (Kindergarten) 

 Zoo Park (Grade 1 to 3) 

 A Visit to a village (Grade 3) 

 A Visit to the Post Office (Grade 4) 

 A Visit to the market (Grade 5) 

 Regional Science Centre (Grade 1 to 5) 

 

High School  

 Educational Trip (Gr 6 to 10) 

 Regional Science Centre (Gr 6 & 7) 

 Kalyani Dam (Gr 8 & 9) 

 Professional Shadowing (Hospitals, 

Bank, Court) (Selective) 

 Marathon (Gr 6 to 10) 
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ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE (SECONDARY WING) 
 

 
 
 

Month Date Day Dept Theme/ Occasion Class 

April 

04.04.25 Friday Teachers Welcome Assembly VI-X 

12.04.25 Saturday Social Ambedkar Jayanti VI-IX 

22.04.25 Tuesday Science 
Let’s Save The Environment 

(Planet vs Plastic) 
VI-IX 

23.04.25 Wednesday English World Book Day (Read Your Way) VI-IX 

June 

05.06.25 Thursday Teachers 
World Environment Day  

(Ending Plastic Pollution) 
VI-IX 

12.06.25 Thursday Teachers Back To School VI-X 

13.06.25 

21.06.25 

Friday 

Saturday 

Hindi 

Music & 

Sports 

Father’s Day 

(Nurturing Resilience & Shaping Futures) 

VI-IX International Yoga Day  

(Yoga for One Earth, One Health) 

World Music Day 

July 

01.07.25 Tuesday Science Doctor’s Day IX B 

10.07.25 Thursday Telugu Guru Purnima IX A 

22.07.25 Tuesday Maths 
National Flag Day Of India 

(Spirit of Unity and Sacrifice) 
VIII B 

26.07.25 Saturday 
Social & 

Sports 
Kargil Vijay Diwas VIII A 

August 

02.08.25 Saturday English 
Friendship Day  

(Celebrating Bonds Across Borders) 
VII B 

08.08.25 Friday Social Quit India Movement & Nagasaki Day VII A 

12.08.25 Tuesday Hindi 
International Youth Day  

(Technology & Partnerships) 
VI  B 

15.08.25 Friday 
Sports & 

Languages 
Independence Day KG-X 

26.08.25 Tuesday Telugu Telugu Bhasha-కవితలు చెబుత ం VI A 

 

September 

29.08.25 Friday Sports National Sports Day-Glory Through Games IX A 

01.09.25 Monday Science 
National Nutrition Week Starts 

(Food Connects Us) 
KG-X 

04.09.25 Thursday 
Student 

Council 
Teachers' Day Celebration (Sep 5th Holiday) IX  B 

08.09.25 Monday English 
International Literacy Day  

(World In Transition) 
VIII A 

13.09.25 Saturday Hindi Hindi Diwas  VIII B 

October 

08.10.25 Wednesday Maths Indian Air Force Day VII A 

18.10.25 Saturday Hindi Diwali: A Spark of Goodness VI- X 

24.10.25 Friday Science World Polio Day VII B 

31.10.25 Friday Social National Unity Day (Unity is Strength) VI  B 
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November 

05.11.25 Wednesday Telugu 
Guru Nanak Jayanti  

(Teaching Principles of Guru Nanak) 
VI A 

11.11.25 Tuesday Maths 
National Education Day  

(Each One Teach One) 
IX A 

14.11.25 Friday Hindi Bal Diwas: Sapno Ki Udaan, Kal Ki Pehchaan KG-X 

26.11.25 Wednesday S.Sc Constitution Day: The Spirit Of Democracy IX B 

December 

02.12.25 Tuesday    Computer 
World Computer Literacy Day: Digital 

Empowerment 
VIII A 

04.12.25 Thursday Sports Indian Navy Day VIII B 

16.12.25 Tuesday Social Vijay Diwas VII A 

22.12.25 Monday Maths 
Remembering Ramanujan: Mathematical 

Marvel 
VI-IX 

23.12.25 Tuesday Telugu Kisan Diwas VII B 

31.12.25 Wednesday 
Leaders 

Bureau 
New Year Eve’s VI- X 

 

January 

03.01.26 Saturday Science World Braille Day VI A 

23.01.26 Friday English Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti VI  B 

24.01.26 Saturday Maths National Voters Day, National Girl Child Day VIII A 

30.01.26 Friday Social Martyrs Day: Paying Homage Tour Martyrs VIII B 

February 

04.02.26 Wednesday Science World Cancer Day: Awareness Saves Lives VII A 

10.02.26 Tuesday Computer Safer Internet Day VII B 

12.02.26 Thursday Science Darwin Day VI A 

13.02.26 Friday Maths World Radio Day VI B 

16.02.26 Monday Incharges Exams Ahead: Prepare, Persist & Perform! VI-VII 

21.02.26 Saturday    French International Mother Language Day VIII A & B 

Note: The above schedule is tentative and subject to change due to any unforeseen exigency. 

SOF OLYMPIAD EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 
Grade 1 to 10 

Exam Date 

IGKO- International General Knowledge Olympiad October 08 

IMO- International Maths Olympiad November 12 

IEO- International English Olympiad November 26 

NSO- National Science Olympiad  December 11 

ISSO- International Social Studies Olympiad January 23 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26 

 

 (*) Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions. 

 Any Change in Holidays/Vacations will be communicated in advance. 

 2nd Saturday will be a Holiday and 4th Saturday will be a Half Day for the Students. 

 
 
 

DATES DAY EVENT 

05-04-25 Saturday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti 

06-04-25 Sunday Sri Rama Navami 

14-04-25 Monday Dr. B.R Ambedkar’s Jayanti 

18-04-25 Friday Good Friday 

O7-06-25 Saturday Bakrid* 

06-07-25 Sunday Muharram* 

08-08-25 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam 

15-08-25 Friday Independence Day (To Be Celebrated) 

16-08-25 Saturday Janmashtami 

27-08-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

05-09-25 Friday Milad- Un- Nabi*, Onam, Teachers’ Day 

02-10-25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi 

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas 

01-01-26 Thursday New Year 

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day (To Be Celebrated) 

15-02-26 Sunday Maha Sivaratri 

04-03-26 Wednesday Holi 

19-03-26 Thursday Ugadi 

21-03-26 Saturday Ramzan* 

26-03-26 Thursday Sri Rama Navami 

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK 

24.04.25 to 04.06.25  

(FOR CLASSES PRE-PRIMARY to 10) 
19.10.25  to  21.10.25 

DUSSEHRA BREAK PONGAL BREAK 

24.09.25 to 02.10.25 10.01.26 to 18.01.26 
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   GRADE: 9   ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER       ENGLISH             

 

Month Topic Grammar Activities 

April 

Pr: 1 The Fun They Had 

Po:1 The Road Not Taken  

Supp Reader: 1. The Lost Child 

Grammar: Tenses 

Lab Manual Project-1 

June 

Pr: 2 The Sound of Music 

Po: 2 Wind, 3 Rain On The Roof  

Supp Reader: 2 The Adventures Of 

Toto, 3 Iswaran The Story Teller 

Gramma: Determiners 

 Determiners 

 Unseen Passage  

July 

Pr: 3 The Little Girl, 4. A Truly 

Beautiful Mind 

Po: 4 The Lake Isle Of Innisfree 

Supp Reader: 4 In the Kingdom Of 

Fools, 5 The Happy Prince  

Grammar: Reported Speech 

 Reported speech  

 Letter writing 

August 

Pr: 5 The Snake The Mirror 

Po: 5 A legend Of The Northland 

Supp Reader: 6 Weathering The Storm  

In Ersama, 7 The Last Leaf 

Grammar: Modals 

 Modals 

 Analytical paragraph 

September 

Pr: 6 My Childhood 

Po: 6 No Men Are Foreign 

Grammar: Errors, Letter Writing 

Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

 Grammar Worksheet  

 Unseen Paragraph 

October 

Pr: 7 Reach For The Top 

Po: 7 On Killing A Tree  

Grammar: Subject Verb Agreement, 

Article writing  

 Subject-verb Agreement 

 Speaking skills  

November 

Pr: 8 Kathmandu 

Po: 8 A Slumber Did My Spirit Seal 

Supp Reader: 8 A House Is Not A 

Home 

Grammar: Active-Passive 

 Active-passive voice 

 Listening skills 

December 

Pr: 9 If I were You 

Supp Reader: 9 The Beggar  

Grammar: Editing 

 Editing  

• Letter writing 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9  ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER   HINDI    
               

 
 

Month Topic Grammar Activities 

April 

गद्य:1. दखु का अधिकार 

 

 व्याकरण  

June 

गद्य: 2. एवरेस्ट मरी शिखर यात्रा 

Supp Reader : धिल्लू 

 यिपाल (लेखक) 

 समाि 

July 

गद्य:3. तुम कब जाओिे अततधि 

4. वैिनातनक चतेना वाहक,   

Supp Reader : स्मतृत 

 तुम कब जाओिे अततधि 

 पयाायवाची 

August 

गद्य: 5 िुक्रतारे के समान  

6 रैदास-पद 

 चदं्रिखेर वेकट रामन 

 ववज्ञापन लेखन 

September 

7 रहीम –दोहे 

Supp Reader : स्मतृत 

 अनुस्वार  

 अनुनाशसक 

October 

8 िीत-अिीत 

Supp Reader :3 कल्लू कुम्हारी की 

अनाकोटी 

 संवाद 

 पत्र लेखन 

November 

पद्य: 9. अग्ननपि 

Supp Reader : मेरा छोटा सा तनजी 

पुस्तकालय 

 प्रत्यय 

 उपसिा 

December 

पद्य : 10. नए इलाके मे खिुबू रचते है 

हाि, व्याकरण 

 नारा लेखन  

 धचत्रवणान 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9  ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER   TELUGU   
           
 

 
 
 
 

Month Topic Grammar Activities 

April 
ప.భా:1. ధర్మబో ధ 

గ.భా: 1. ఇల్ల ల్కగానే  
 వాాకరణం 

June 

ప.భా: 2. చ ైతన్యం  
గ.భా: 2. ర్ంగస్థ ల్ం  
ఉ.వా: 1. నయయపతి స్ుబబారావు 

 అకార్,ఇకార్, ఉకార్ స్ంధుల్ు 
 వయతిరేక కరయిా ర్ూపాల్ు 

July 

ప.భా:3. హరివిల్ుల   
గ.భా: 3. ప్రియమ ైన్ నయన్నకు  
ఉ.వా: 2. క ండయ వ ంకటపపయయ 

 స్వర్ణ దీర్ఘ స్ంధి, గుణ స్ంధ.ి 
 సామ త 

August 
ప.భా:5. స్ననహం  
ఉ.వా: 3. కాశీనయధుని నయగేశ్వర్రావు 

 వృదిి  స్ంధి 
 ల్ేఖ  
 యణయదేశ్ స్ంధి  
 జాతీయాల్ు 

September 
ప.భా: 6. తీర్పప  
గ.భా: 5. ఏ దేశ్మేగినయ 

 పకిృతి వికృతి 

 కర్పతంి 

October 

గ.భా: 6. నయ చదువు  
ఉ.వా: 4. ఉన్నవ దంపతుల్ు  
5. దువవవరి స్ుబామ్మ 

 ల్ఘువు, గుర్పవు గురితంచుట 

 పరాయయ పదయల్ు 

November 

ప.భా:7. మ్ాట మ్హిమ్  
గ.భా: 7. ఆకుపచచ శ్లల కం  
ఉ.వా: 6. అయయదేవర్ కాళేశ్వర్రావు 

 స్ంభబషణ 

 దివగం, దవందయ స్మ్ాస్ం 

December  
 కరవజ్ 

 ఉతపల్ మ్ాల్, చంపకమ్ాల్ 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9   ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER      MATHEMATICS             
 

 
 
 

Month Topic Activities 

April 
1. Number System  

3. Co-ordinate Geometry  

 Rational vs Irrational 

Number Detective 

June 2. Polynomials   Polynomial Relay Race 

July 
4. Linear Equations In Two Variables  

5. Introduction To Euclid’s Geometry  
 Mystery Picture Plot 

August 
6. Lines & Angles  

7. Triangles  

 Congruence Card 

Match 

September 8. Quadrilaterals 
 Shape Classification 

Race 

October 9. Circles   Circle Construction Art 

November 
10. Hero’s Formula  

11. Surface Area & Volume  
 3D Model Making 

December 12. Statistics  

 Dice & Coin Probability 

Lab 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9  ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER  SCIENCE             

 
 
 

Month Topic Activities 

April 1. Matter In Our Surrounding ● Tyndall Effect 

June 

7. Motion 

5. The Fundamental Unit Of Life 
● Types of Motions 

July 

2. Is Matter Around Us Pure? 

5. The Fundamental Unit Of Life 

8. Force & Laws Of Motion 

● Properties of  

solutions 

● Inertia 

August 

3. Atoms & Molecules  

6. Tissues 

8. Force & Laws Of Motion 

● Structure of atoms 

● Separation of  

components of a 
mixture  

September 9. Gravitation 
● Archimedes   

Principle  

October 

4. Structure Of The Atom 

10. Work & Energy  

12. Improvement For Food Resources 

● Types of  

chemical reactions 

November 

10. Work & Energy  

11. Sound 

● Periodic Table  

● Reflection of 

Sound 

December  11. Sound 
● Study of sound 

wave 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9  ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER    SOCIAL               

 
 

Month Topic Activities 

April His: Chapter 1 The French Revolution   AV on drafting committee  

June 
His Chapter 2 Socialism In Europe & 
The Russian Revolution 

 Mapping skills (World 
map) 

 Revolutionary timeline of 
the French revolution 

and the Russian 
revolution  

July 

His Chapter 3 Nazism & The Rise Of 

Hitler  
Civ: Chapter 1 What Is Democracy & 
Why Democracy  

Geo : Chapter 1 Indian Size & Location  

 Mapping skills (Natural  
vegetation and wildlife) 

 Citizen participation in 
democracy  

August 
Civ: Chapter 2 Constitutional Design, 
3 Electoral Politics  

 Mapping skills  
(India physical features) 

 Mock Election  

September 
Geo: Chapter 2 Physical Features Of 

India, 3 Drainage  
Civ: Chapter 4 Working Of Institutions 

 Mapping skills (Drainage ) 

 Sociosphere-1 

October 
Civ: Chapter 5 Democratic Rights   
Geo: Chapter 4 Climate, 6 Population 

 Art of answering  

 Sociosphere -2 

November 
Eco: Chapter 2 People As Resources,  

3 Poverty As Challenge, 4 Food 
Security In India 

 Critical thinkers corner 

 Sociosphere -3 

December Revision 
 PPT on Democratic rights 

 Objective response 

January Annual Exam 
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 GRADE: 9  ACADEMICE MONTHLY PLANNER  COMPUTERS 

 

 

NOTE: 4. Cascading style sheets (CSS), 8. Frames and Forms in HTML are omitted. 

Month Topic Activities 

April 1. Introduction To The Internet  HTML basic programs 

June 
1. Introduction To The Internet  
2. Understanding HTML 

Lab Activity 

July 3. Designing & Formatting A Web Page  Lab Activity 

August 5. Using Lists & Images  Lab Activity 

September 6. Tables In HTML Lab Activity 

October 6. Tables In HTML  Lab Activity 

November 7. Links & Anchors Lab Activity 

December 9. Publishing Your Web Page Lab Activity 

January Annual Exam 


